General information about company

Scrip code 543214

NSE Symbol NDRAUTO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE0O70G01012

Name of the company

NDR AUTO COMPONENTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. "
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
1 shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository I_leld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957 No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as 2
(II0) shares =(IV)+
D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
¢ held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | 0Bl [(ATBTC)
Promoter
(A) & 6 4397142 4397142 [ 73.95 4397142 4397142 73.95
Promoter
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 6200 1549184 1549184 |26.05 1549184 1549184 | 26.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6206 5946326 5946326 | 100 5946326 5946326 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of SP eges d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptlel ged or
. . : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn}g assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . - held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) L. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘z‘r e 73.95 4397142
Group
(B) Public 26.05 1467827
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5864969




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting .R.ights held in
fuliy Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ' ) Total
Sr. OCF Iﬁiosrgafie}i%n:rs Is\lll(;srél?(:clders Iejgtgt;p up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights a;)aa%
) M (IIT) shares equity | Depository [ (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts Iv)y+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class Class ota
(V) held (VD V)+ a % of eg: X cgry Total Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) ‘ ‘ rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
e)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 4397142 4397142 | 73.95 4397142 4397142 | 73.95
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 6 4397142 4397142 | 73.95 4397142 4397142 | 73.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 4397142 4397142 [ 73.95 4397142 4397142 73.95
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions
) Financial 1 55 55 0 55 55 0
Institutions/ Banks
(Slu)b'TOta' (B) 1 55 55 0 55 55 0
(3) Non-institutions
a(1 ndividuals - 577 7 . 7 .
(a@i)) Individual 0 811470 811470 | 13.65 811470 811470 |[13.65

1.Individual
shareholders




holding nominal
share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 413078 413078 |[6.95 413078 413078 |6.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 416 324581 324581 |5.46 324581 324581 |[5.46
(specify)
?3“)"'T°ta1 (B) 6199 1549129 1549129 | 26.05 1549129 1549129 | 26.05
Total Public
Shareholding 6200 1549184 1549184 | 26.05 1549184 1549184 | 26.05
(B)-(B)(1)+ | |
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6206 5946326 5946326 | 100 5946326 5946326 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
6206 5946326 5946326 | 100 5946326 5946326 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgec} or
O No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . iy (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A i
convertible securities and - ~ Sa Sa [ dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants o of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 73.95 4397142
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 73.95 4397142
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.95 4397142
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
6] 0 55
Sub-Total (B)
0 55
)

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) 13.65 731963
(a(ii)) 6.95 413078
(e) 5.46 322731
Sub-Total (B) 26.05 1467772
3
Total Public
Shareholding

26.05 1467827
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 100 5864969
Total (A+B+C 100 5864969

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ayush Relan

Pranav Relan

Ram Prakash Choudhary

Rishabh Relan

Ritu Relan

Rohit Relan

PAN (II)

AIXPR1086J

AIXPR1085M

AAAPC2315C

AIXPR1116R

AAHPR1324B

AAEPR4255Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10736

9315

53037

9233

744646

3570175

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

10736

9315

53037

9233

744646

3570175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.16

0.89

0.16

12.52

60.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

10736

9315

53037

9233

744646

3570175

Class eg:y

Total

10736

9315

53037

9233

744646

3570175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0.16

0.89

0.16

12.52

60.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.16

0.89

0.16

12.52

60.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10736

9315

53037

9233

744646

3570175

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4397142

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

4397142

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X 4397142
Class eg:y

Total 4397142
Total as a % of 73.95

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4397142

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the . .

Shareholders (I) Braham Arenja Click here to go back
PAN (1) AADPA1953D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 60000 60000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 60000 60000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1ol 1.01
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X 60000 60000
Class eg:y
Total 60000 60000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.01 1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

HUF

IEPF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vibgyor Investors And
Developers Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCV1008P

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

62

16

138

198

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

244610

33

18730

25725

28383

7100

71000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

244610

33

18730

25725

28383

7100

71000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.11

0.31

0.43

0.48

0.12

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

244610

33

18730

25725

28383

7100

71000

Class eg:y




Total 244610

33

18730

25725

28383

7100

71000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 411

0.31

0.43

0.48

0.12

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 411
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.43

0.48

0.12

1.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 242760
form (XIV)

33

18730

25725

28383

7100

71000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

416

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

324581

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

324581

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

324581

Class eg:y




Total

324581

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

545

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

322731

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



