General information about company	
Scrip code	543214
NSE Symbol	NDRAUTO
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE07OG01012
Name of the company	NDR AUTO COMPONENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	egory Nos Of Gully paid Partly shares Shares % of total no. o		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	(V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
(B)	Public	6200	1549184			1549184	26.05	1549184		1549184	26.05
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6206	5946326			5946326	100	5946326		5946326	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities				
Category	Category of	of Underlying Lindarlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.95					4397142	
(B)	Public				26.05					1467827	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					5864969	

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•		•			•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	4397142			4397142	73.95	4397142		4397142	73.95
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	the Public sha	reholder			•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	55			55	0	55		55	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	55			55	0	55		55	0
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•	•					•		•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders	5770	811470			811470	13.65	811470		811470	13.65

	holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	413078			413078	6.95	413078	413078	6.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	416	324581			324581	5.46	324581	324581	5.46
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6199	1549129			1549129	26.05	1549129	1549129	26.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6200	1549184			1549184	26.05	1549184	1549184	26.05
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of the	e Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	r		
Total (A+B+C2)		6206	5946326			5946326	100	5946326	5946326	100
Total (A+B+C)		6206	5946326			5946326	100	5946326	5946326	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.95					4397142
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.95					4397142
(2)	Foreign	-				•		!	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.95					4397142
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					55
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					55
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							

(a(i))				13.65				731963
(a(ii))				6.95				413078
(e)				5.46				322731
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.05				1467772
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.05				1467827
С	Table IV - Star	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				5864969
Total (A+B+C)				100				5864969

		Individ	uals/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ayush Relan	Pranav Relan	Ram Prakash Choudhary	Rishabh Relan	Ritu Relan	Rohit Relan
PAN (II)	AIXPR1086J	AIXPR1085M	AAAPC2315C	AIXPR1116R	AAHPR1324B	AAEPR42550
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10736	9315	53037	9233	744646	3570175
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10736	9315	53037	9233	744646	3570175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.16	0.89	0.16	12.52	60.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	s (IX)		•	•
Class eg:X	10736	9315	53037	9233	744646	3570175
Class eg:y						
Total	10736	9315	53037	9233	744646	3570175
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.18	0.16	0.89	0.16	12.52	60.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.16	0.89	0.16	12.52	60.04
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	·	-	-	<u>'</u>	<u>'</u>
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or other	rwise encumbere	ed (XIII)		•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10736	9315	53037	9233	744646	3570175
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	<u>.</u>	
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter					
------------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------	--

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4397142
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4397142
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4397142
Class eg:y	
Total	4397142
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a wassuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (XII)(A) As a wo of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares > Isolated (b) Number of Shares > I	convertible securities (X)	
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a w of (Art B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares p-edged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	Underlying Outstanding	
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a 7 so (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a 7 so (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a 7 so (VIII)+(Xi)(a) As a 8	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	73.95
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	No. (a)	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	No. (a)	
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
Reason for not	shares held in dematerialized	4397142
	Reason for not pro	viding PAN

Shareholder type

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Braham Arenja	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPA1953D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	60000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	60000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	60000	60000
Class eg:y		
Total	60000	60000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	60000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Aı	ny Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	IEPF	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)							Vibgyor Investors And Developers Pvt Ltd
PAN (II)							AABCV1008P
No. of the Shareholders (I)	62	1	16	138	198	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	244610	33	18730	25725	28383	7100	71000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	244610	33	18730	25725	28383	7100	71000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.11	0	0.31	0.43	0.48	0.12	1.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of	f securities (IX	()	•	!	
Class eg: X	244610	33	18730	25725	28383	7100	71000

Total	244610	33	18730	25725	28383	7100	71000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.11	0	0.31	0.43	0.48	0.12	1.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.11	0	0.31	0.43	0.48	0.12	1.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	(I)				1	_
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	242760	33	18730	25725	28383	7100	71000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				-		

Reason for not				- 1
providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	416
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	324581
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	324581
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	324581
Class eg:y	

Total	324581
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	322731
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not	

providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence